PR/PO #

R121470
R121542
R121545

R121461
R121472
R121492

R121496

R121497
R121504

R121538
R121543
R121561
R121576
R121595

R121530
R121566

R121481
R121494

PENDING BOARD APPROVAL

Yellow -Pending Board Approval

TECH PURCHASES

Green - Approved/Processed, or under 525K

VENDOR ITEMS
Apple MacBook Air Laptop (1)
Apple IMAC (1)
Apple MacBook Pro (2)
APPLE-PURCHASE TOTAL
BTW/Arey Laptop Probook (1)
BTW/Arey Laptop Probook (10)
BTW/Arey Chromebook (10 w/Touchscreens)
(210)
BTW/Arey HP Printer (3)
BTW/Arey Laptop (5)
BTW/Arey HP Printer Color Jet (1)
BTW/Arey Laptop (3)
BTW/Arey Docking Station
BTW/Arey Laptop & Docking Station (25)
BTW/Arey Desktop (9)
BTW/Arey Office 2019 Pro Plus License (2)
AREY JONES-PURCHASE TOTAL
CDW-G Chromebooks (58)
CDW-G Laptops (50)
CDW-G-PURCHASE TOTAL
Decotech Elmo Document Camera (3)
Decotech Elmo Document Camera (5)

DECOTECH-PURCHASE TOTAL

PO TOTAL RESOURCE RESOURCE CODE TITLE
CODE
$1,360.41 0930 LCFF Supplemental Grant
$1,885.29 0930 LCFF Supplemental Grant
$3 858.04 0000 Unrestricted
$7,103.74
$911.08 0000 Unrestricted
$6,997.61 0000 Unrestricted
3010 ESSA: Title | Basic Grants
$51,110.27
$943_78 0930 LCFF Supplemental Grant
$4,097.56 0930 LCFF Supplemental Grant
Sl 054.72 3010 ESSA: Title | Basic Grants
$2,279.76 9010 Other Restricted Local
$133.51 9010 Other Restricted Local
$22,501.02 0000 Unrestricted
$6,720_42 0000/6391 Unrestricted/AdultEd Block Grant
$42.00 0000 Unrestricted
$96,791.73
518 155.51 3010 ESSA: Title | Basic Grants
$37,248.89 3220 LLMF-Cononavirus Relief Fund
$55,404.40
Sz 136.94 3010 ESSA: Title | Basic Grants
$3,561.56 0930 LCFF Supplemental Grant

$5,698.50

SITE

Highlands ES
Ygnacio Valley HS
Diablo View MS

Diablo View MS
Riverview MS

Oak Grove MS

El Monte ES

El Monte ES
Oak Grove MS

Sequoia ES
SpEd-BASES
Strandwood ES
Adult Ed.
PrintShop

St. Francis of Assisi

District-Wide

El Monte ES

Fair Oaks ES

PENDING

BOARD
DATE

1/13/2021

1/13/2021
1/13/2021

1/13/2021
1/13/2021
1/13/2021

1/13/2021

1/13/2021
1/13/2021
1/13/2021
1/13/2021
1/13/2021
1/13/2021
1/13/2021

1/13/2021
1/13/2021

1/13/2021
1/13/2021



PENDING BOARD APPROVAL
TECH PURCHASES
Yellow -Pending Board Approval
Green - Approved/Processed, or under 525K

R121506 OFFICE DEPOT  Brother DSmobile Scanner (15) $2,772.96 0000/6391  Unrestricted/AdultEd Block Grant Adult Ed. 1/13/2021
OFFICE DEPOT-PURCHASE TOTAL $2,772.96
New additions to purchase total as of 1/13/2021

01/05/21 $167,771.33




